IDEM Office of Water Quality Stormwater Section

Direct Stormwater permitting questions and
inquiries to the Central Office:
Toll Free: 800-451-6027, Ext. 2-8670

Construction/Industrial Stormwater

Eric Roberts, Stormwater Permit Coordinator
(317) 233-1864

eroberts@idem.IN.gov

Stormwater Specialists Regional Assignments

Alyssa Ruthkay
(219) 252-0907
aruthkay@idem.IN.gov

Emma Kramer
(317) 460-5402
ekramer@idem.IN.gov

Rob Beck CESSWI
(317) 690-8805
rbeck@idem.IN.gov

Reid Harris
(317) 447-7189
raharri@idem.IN.gov

Kaitlin Moore
(317) 264-9409
krmoore@idem.IN.gov

Martin Yake
(812) 525-3968
myake @idem.IN.gov

Ronnie Boehm, CPESC, CCA
(317) 690-8521
rboehm@idem.IN.gov

Municipal Separate Storm Sewer System (MS4)
Staci Goodwin

Office: (317) 234-1601

Cell: (317) 502-0120

sgoodwin@idem.IN.gov

Section Chief

Randy Braun, CPESC, CPMSM
(317) 234-3980
rbraun@idem.IN.gov
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To File a Stormwater Complaint or Report a Violation: Call 800-451-6027, Ext. 2-4464 or Visit in.gov/idem/5274.htm



